
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

11 
12 

15 

No. 
45 
16 
28 
12 
77 
19 
22 
78 

1 

29 
10 
66 
31 

353 
72 

Name 
Segre Matteo 
Galvanin Elia 
Bucci Mattia 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Giberti Maurizio 
Raiconi Andrea 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Amaduzzi Davide 

Antoniello Cosimo Damiano 
Rizzo Roberto 
Felisa Franco 
Daminato Fabio 
Schofield Lyle 
Nelson Jeffrey 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
AM 
AM 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
AM 

Best Tm 
1:38.248 
1:38.551 
1:38.753 
1:40.849 
1:40.868 
1:41.007 
1:41.321 
1:41.509 
1:41.737 

1:43.245 
1:44.400 
1:46.099 
1:47.111 
1:49.503 
1:50.241 

Diff 

0.303 
0.505 
2.601 
2.620 
2.759 
3.073 
3.261 
3.489 

4.997 
6.152 
7.851 
8.863 

11.255 
11.993 

Gap 

0.303 
0.202 
2.096 
0.019 
0.139 
0.314 
0.188 
0.228 

1.508 
1.155 
1.699 
1.012 
2.392 
0.738 

Laps 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
12 
12 

1 
5 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
INCIDENT INVOLVING T1 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
CAR #45 +25 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T1 
CAR #22 AND #29 UNDER INVESTIGATION AT T2 
INCIDENT INVOLVING #22 AND #29 AT T2 NO FURTHER ACTION 
CAR #22 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Printed: 12/11/2023 13:52:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 
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FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX Pro Series 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:29:14 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 13:25 


